
Plaats Naam Tijd Plaats Naam Tijd Plaats Naam Tijd
1 Stef Botte 26:00 1 Laure Bilo 24:05 1 Stef Botte 26:00
2 Sander Heyndrickx 24:10 2 Marie Bilo 23:48 2 Sander Heyndrickx 24:10
3 Elias Bultot 24:07 3 Flore De Stercke 21:53 3 Elias Bultot 24:07
4 Laure Bilo 24:05 4 Ilana Hanssens 21:46 4 Mateo Bogaert 23:43
5 Marie Bilo 23:48 5 Margaux Bastil 20:28 5 Dieter Geenens 23:35
6 Mateo Bogaert 23:43 6 Kaat Vanderbauwhede 19:04 6 Arne Segers 23:16
7 Dieter Geenens 23:35 7 Milena Vandermeulen 18:15 7 Jorre Hanssens 23:11
8 Arne Segers 23:16 8 Saar Vanderbauwhede 18:15 8 Isaak Neuville 21:58
9 Jorre Hanssens 23:11 9 Tess De Vriese 17:50 9 Killian Mersseman 21:16

10 Isaak Neuville 21:58 10 Yitske Walrave 17:22 10 Joachim Gheerolfs 21:04
11 Flore De Stercke 21:53 11 Jenna Dreelinck 17:15 11 Thor Martens 20:54
12 Ilana Hanssens 21:46 12 Elise Romeyns 17:07 12 Jonas Vanderbeken 20:25
13 Killian Mersseman 21:16 13 Kato De Schepper 16:46 13 Michiel Segers 20:06
14 Joachim Gheerolfs 21:04 14 Sara Willaert 16:33 14 Ruben Vercouter 19:44
15 Thor Martens 20:54 15 Astrid Meuleman 16:09 15 Theo Devos 19:19
16 Margaux Bastil 20:28 16 Lara Vanrysselberghe 15:03 16 Simon Rogge 19:13
17 Jonas Vanderbeken 20:25 17 Mirte Puissant 14:19 17 Beau Le Compte 19:00
18 Michiel Segers 20:06 18 Catho De Cremer 13:13 18 Dirk De Muynck 16:29

19 Ruben Vercouter 19:44 19 Amélie Callebaut 12:14
20 Theo Devos 19:19 20 Aude Ysebaert 8:54
21 Simon Rogge 19:13 21 Katrien Boudt 7:18

22 Kaat Vanderbauwhede 19:04
23 Beau Le Compte 19:00
24 Milena Vandermeulen 18:15
25 Saar Vanderbauwhede 18:15
26 Tess De Vriese 17:50
27 Yitske Walrave 17:22
28 Jenna Dreelinck 17:15
29 Elise Romeyns 17:07
30 Kato De Schepper 16:46
31 Sara Willaert 16:33
32 Dirk De Muynck 16:29
33 Astrid Meuleman 16:09
34 Lara Vanrysselberghe 15:03
35 Mirte Puissant 14:19
36 Catho De Cremer 13:13
37 Amélie Callebaut 12:14
38 Aude Ysebaert 8:54
39 Katrien Boudt 7:18

Algemeen Dames Heren


